Exercise 1

Read the nouns below. Decide if each noun is count (C) or
non-count (N). Write the correct letter next to each word.

1. advice
__ 2. program
3. news
4. necklace
5. color
6. orange
7. email
8. hope
8 ring
100 file
1. hate

12, jewelry

13. information
14. partner

15.  music

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
27
28,
29,

30.

cheese
economics
boy

watch

rain
season
trash
SNow
work
garbage
raindrop
homework
happiness
faith

essay

31,
32.
33,
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,

45,

flour
English
ocean
leaf

bag

sleet

milk
soldier
child
carrot
snowflake
fidelity
loyalty
impatience

peach
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